
Acel part number (AC35005)

Consumer unit main switch 21way (10/11) T2 SPD 

Features and benefits 

Tail clamp
Round knockouts on all faces
Extra height
IP2XC RAL9001
  

3-AC35005-2024-V1

STANDARD 

RATED VOLTAGE (Un/AC)

FREQUENCY (Hz) 

PROTECTION DEGREE (IP)

MAXIMUM TERMINAL BAR CAPACITY 

TERMINAL BAR TIGHTENING TORQUE

DEVICE MOUNTING 

MATERIAL 

FINISH 

KNOCKOUTS   

DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)mm 

WEIGHT (1PC) Kg 

EN 61439-3 

230V 

50/60 

2XC 

16mm² 

2.0 

35mm DIN RAIL 

1mm STEEL 

RAL 9001 POWDER COATED 

SELECTION 20mm - 32mm 

512x306x113 
8


