

3 - Circuit Protection& Industrial Control





Acel part number (AC35005)

Consumer unit main switch 21way (10/11) T2 SPD

Features and benefits

Tail clamp Round knockouts on all faces Extra height IP2XC RAL9001

Attri <mark>bute</mark>	Value
STANDARD	EN 61439-3
RATED VOLTAGE (Un/AC)	230V
FREQUENCY (Hz)	50/60
PROTECTION DEGREE (IP)	2XC
MAXIMUM TERMINAL BAR CAPACITY	16mm²
TERMINAL BAR TIGHTENING TORQUE	2.0
DEVICE MOUNTING	35mm DIN RAIL
MATERIAL	1mm STEEL
FINISH	RAL 9001 POWDER COATED
KNOCKOUTS	SELECTION 20mm - 32mm
DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)mm	512x306x113
WEIGHT (1PC) Kg	8

3-AC35005-2024-V1

